TOWN COUNCIL
AGENDA
April 16, 2007

The Town Council meeting will be held in the Moose Hill Council Chambers, Town Hall, 268B
Mammoth Road, Londonderry. Scheduled agenda times are advisory only. Regular meetings
are cablecast live and videotaped for the convenience of our viewers at home.

7:00 PM

7:31 PM

7:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:50 PM

8:55 PM

9:15PM

VI.

VII.

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENT

A

OLD BUSINESS

A Murray’s Auto Recycling — Status Update
B. Review of FY07 Goals & Objectives

NEW BUSINESS

A. Order 2007-10 - Relative to the Expenditure of
Maintenance Trust Funds

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

A. Minutes of the Council’s April 2, 2007 Public Meeting

OTHER BUSINESS

A. Liaison Reports

B. Town Manager’s Report

C. Board/Committee Appointments/Reappointments/Resignations
1. Appointments to Housing Task Force (4)

ADJOURNMENT

MEETING SCHEDULE:

A. Town Council, May 7 @ 7:00 PM, Moose Hill Council
Chambers

B. Town Council, May 21 @ 7:00 PM, Moose Hill Council
Chambers
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