TOWN COUNCIL AGENDA April 16, 2007

The Town Council meeting will be held in the Moose Hill Council Chambers, Town Hall, 268B Mammoth Road, Londonderry. **Scheduled agenda times are advisory only.** Regular meetings are cablecast live and videotaped for the convenience of our viewers at home.

7:00 PM	I	CALL TO ORDER
7:31 PM	II.	PUBLIC COMMENT
		A.
7:45 PM	III.	OLD BUSINESS
		 A. Murray's Auto Recycling – Status Update B. Review of FY07 Goals & Objectives
8:45 PM	IV.	NEW BUSINESS
		A. Order 2007-10 – Relative to the Expenditure of Maintenance Trust Funds
8:50 PM	V.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES
		A. Minutes of the Council's April 2, 2007 Public Meeting
8:55 PM	VI.	OTHER BUSINESS A. Liaison Reports B. Town Manager's Report C. Board/Committee Appointments/Reappointments/Resignations 1. Appointments to Housing Task Force (4)
9:15 PM	VII.	ADJOURNMENT
	MEE	

MEETING SCHEDULE:

- A. Town Council, May 7 @ 7:00 PM, Moose Hill Council Chambers
- B. Town Council, May 21 @ 7:00 PM, Moose Hill Council Chambers